
MINI RAMPE RATE
Adult entry single mini skateboard ramp 5,00 €
Entrance for children (under 12 years old) unique mini skateboard ramp limited to 2 hours 3,00 €
Helmet rental 2,00 €
Rental of protections 2,00 €
Skateboard rental 4,00 €

CLIMBING RATE
1 adult entry 8,50 €
1 entry for children (between 5 and 12 years old) 6,50 €
1 entry for children (under 5 years old) 4,50 €
10 adult entries 52,00 €
10 children’s entries (between 5 and 12 years old) 39,50 €
Day climbing insurance 2,75 €
Rental of climbing shoes 4,00 €
!! NO ROPE RENTAL of rope, harness, belay system

Season/year subscription: ask on site

RACKET SPORTS RATE
1 badminton court - 1 hour (4 players maximum) 11,50 €
1 squash court - 1 hour 11,50 €
1 ping pong table - 1 hour 6,50 €
10 racket sports entries (minimum 2 players per court) 33,50 €
20 racket sports entries (minimum 2 players per court) 52,00 €
10 ping pong entries (minimum 2 players per table) 15,50 €
Squash / badminton racket rental (ball / shuttlecock included) 3,00 €
Badminton shuttlecock sale (unit) 1,00 €
Ping pong racket rental (ball included) 2,00 €
Indoor shoes hire 3,00 €
Season/year subscription: ask on site

TRAMPOLINES RATE
1 entry (30 minutes) 5,50 €
10 entries (1 child per trampoline) 33,00 €

GOLF SIMULATOR RATE
1 hour (maximum 4 people) 22,00 €
10 x 1 hour 168,00 €

TIGNESPACE - UNIT RATES

SPORTS ARENA RATE
Futsal / basketball court - 1 hour (based on court with 4 players or less) 22,00 €
Volleyball court - 1 hour (based on court with 4 players or less) 22,00 €
Large football / handball pitch (based on court with 4 players or less) 44,00 €
Additional players (from the 5th person) 2,00 €
Indoor shoe hire 3,00 €
Loaner balls and chasubles included in the price

SALLES MULTISPORTS RATE
80m² room (yoga, stretching, dance...) 25,00 €
160m² room (yoga, stretching, dance...) - sports use only 50,00 €

PISTE D’ATHLÉTISME RATE
Entrée individuelle 6,00 €


